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順位 記録

予選１組 1 10:31.82 211 山本　歩 古江台中
2 10:32.17 842 四野  健琉 三国中
3 10:57.88 810 松本　蒼真 八阪中
6 11:20.38 842 田仲  唯登 三国中
8 11:23.00 810 内海　幸太朗 八阪中
9 11:24.30 872 宮崎　宗祐 緑中
11 11:25.57 864 豊山　恵都 旭東中
13 11:41.74 872 北森　琥羽 緑中
14 11:46.49 872 木脇　大翔 緑中
15 11:59.35 810 小林　大悟 八阪中

872 諏訪原　天翔 緑中
872 木本　優希 緑中

欠場 660 神戸  駿丞 北池田中
欠場 864 中村　瑚汰 旭東中
欠場 660 宮本  眞太朗 北池田中
欠場 660 徳岡  怜 北池田中

予選２組 1 10:07.25 660 今城  陽音 北池田中
3 10:15.59 842 門馬  侑飛 三国中
5 10:22.11 872 山ノ内　大志 緑中
7 10:26.79 211 渡辺　拓翔 古江台中
8 10:28.13 842 ﾌﾞﾘｵﾈｽ ｼｬｰﾝﾏｲﾛﾕｰｼﾞﾆｵ 三国中
11 10:29.73 872 寶　蒼太 緑中
13 10:32.03 810 坂井　郁翔 八阪中
17 10:42.16 394 下　隼人 東海大仰星中
18 10:48.21 864 田中　悠月 旭東中
22 10:57.68 810 筏井　理久 八阪中

欠場 115 寺田  拓生 豊中十五中
欠場 115 田阪  悠人 豊中十五中

予選３組 3  9:46.00 660 廣瀬  海舟 北池田中
4  9:46.62 842 楠本  瑠月 三国中
14 10:07.97 810 清水　幌太 八阪中
19 10:26.25 810 高瀬　駿矢 八阪中

欠場 115 近藤  柚真 豊中十五中
欠場 115 平谷  綺良 豊中十五中

予選４組 2  9:18.51 660 岡野  竜之介 北池田中
11  9:36.95 393 下水流　雄大 長尾西中
14  9:46.62 822 尾崎　柑太 港中
15  9:47.38 636 北島　羽陽 郷荘中
16  9:49.61 810 細見　悠太 八阪中

予選５組 12  9:22.75 394 奥田　恭平 東海大仰星中
14  9:23.33 211 有澤　建一 古江台中

欠場 211 田畑　里空 古江台中
欠場 394 岡本 琉良 東海大仰星中

12月17日

男子 

途中棄権
失格／オーバータイム

大阪陸協長距離第３回記録会　中学生分　結果



タイム決勝 12  9:18.51 660 岡野  竜之介 北池田中
17  9:22.75 394 奥田　恭平 東海大仰星中
19  9:23.33 211 有澤　建一 古江台中
26  9:36.95 393 下水流　雄大 長尾西中
32  9:46.00 660 廣瀬  海舟 北池田中
33  9:46.62 822 尾崎　柑太 港中
34  9:46.62 842 楠本  瑠月 三国中
35  9:47.38 636 北島　羽陽 郷荘中
36  9:49.61 810 細見　悠太 八阪中
52 10:07.25 660 今城  陽音 北池田中
54 10:07.97 810 清水　幌太 八阪中
60 10:15.59 842 門馬  侑飛 三国中
63 10:22.11 872 山ノ内　大志 緑中
65 10:26.25 810 高瀬　駿矢 八阪中
66 10:26.79 211 渡辺　拓翔 古江台中
67 10:28.13 842 ﾌﾞﾘｵﾈｽ ｼｬｰﾝﾏｲﾛﾕｰｼﾞﾆｵ 三国中
71 10:29.73 872 寶　蒼太 緑中
75 10:31.82 211 山本　歩 古江台中
76 10:32.03 810 坂井　郁翔 八阪中
77 10:32.17 842 四野  健琉 三国中
81 10:42.16 394 下　隼人 東海大仰星中
82 10:48.21 864 田中　悠月 旭東中
86 10:57.68 810 筏井　理久 八阪中
87 10:57.88 810 松本　蒼真 八阪中
91 11:20.38 842 田仲  唯登 三国中
93 11:23.00 810 内海　幸太朗 八阪中
94 11:24.30 872 宮崎　宗祐 緑中
96 11:25.57 864 豊山　恵都 旭東中
98 11:41.74 872 北森　琥羽 緑中
99 11:46.49 872 木脇　大翔 緑中
100 11:59.35 810 小林　大悟 八阪中

３０００ｍ
順位 記録

予選１組 1 11:52.30 864 髙松　凛緒 旭東中
2 12:17.54 864 新良　莉子 旭東中
7 12:41.51 842 奥田  真央 三国中
10 12:47.50 864 池村　美咲 旭東中
11 13:11.33 872 田川　結夢 緑中

欠場 864 田合　理都 旭東中
欠場 864 橋倉　心愛 旭東中

予選２組 15 12:08.46 842 亀山  采鈴 三国中
19 12:22.26 842 田中  千尋 三国中
20 12:24.39 842 田中  葵衣 三国中
22 12:41.31 872 太田　葵 緑中
24 14:03.42 872 中村　心咲 緑中
25 14:42.07 872 山田　美優 緑中

予選３組 3 10:30.32 35812 薮谷  柚芽 交野四中
4 10:34.90 316 吉住　彩乃 寝屋川六中
9 10:55.64 835 水野　花音 大淀中
16 11:21.14 872 三崎　かんな 緑中

女子 



タイム決勝 3 10:30.32 35812 薮谷  柚芽 交野四中
4 10:34.90 316 吉住　彩乃 寝屋川六中
9 10:55.64 835 水野　花音 大淀中
16 11:21.14 872 三崎　かんな 緑中
34 11:52.30 864 髙松　凛緒 旭東中
40 12:08.46 842 亀山  采鈴 三国中
44 12:17.54 864 新良　莉子 旭東中
45 12:22.26 842 田中  千尋 三国中
47 12:24.39 842 田中  葵衣 三国中
52 12:41.31 872 太田　葵 緑中
53 12:41.51 842 奥田  真央 三国中
56 12:47.50 864 池村　美咲 旭東中
58 13:11.33 872 田川　結夢 緑中
66 14:03.42 872 中村　心咲 緑中
69 14:42.07 872 山田　美優 緑中


